Captain's Bunker 2015/16
FINAL LEAGUE TABLE
(NB Charity total will continue up to Captain's

Changeover)
Bunker Total £675.00
Donations Total £1,176.20
Overall Total £1,851.20

1 £35.50 Rob Rollo

2 £33.00 Les Holland

3 £27.50 Steve Taylor

4 £25.50 Paul Evans

5 £20.50 Chris Booth

6 £20.00 Eric Grice

7 £18.00 Adge Whiston

8 £17.00 Frank Dixon

9 £16.00 Dave Kedwell
10 £15.25 Kieran Murphy
11 £15.00 Malcolm Hough
12 £14.50 Derek Tomkinson
13 £14.00 PeterJones
13 £14.00 Simon Taylor
13 £14.00 Martin Trump
16 £13.50 Kev Fallon
16 £13.50 Michael Larvin
18 £13.00 Steve Brown
18 £13.00 John L. Davies
18 £13.00 Rob Walker
18 £13.00 Antony Woods
22 £12.50 Neil Johnson
23 £11.75 Adrian Herman
24 £11.50 Jock Channon
24 £11.50 Keith Jones
26 £10.50 Andy Bennett
26 £10.50 Mark Pointon
28 £10.00 Gareth Powell
29 £9.50 Mario DiBratto
29 £9.50 Neil Hunt
29 £9.50 Simon Smith
32 £9.00 Craig Fleming
33 £8.50 Dave Chesworth
33 £8.50 Chris Lowe
35 £8.00 Phil Burnham
35 £8.00 Alex Edwards
35 £8.00 Derek Field
35 £8.00 Phil Williams

w
o

£7.50 Ken Kinsella



39
41
41
43
44
45
45
45
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
56
56
58
58
58
61
61
61
64
64
64
67
67
67
67
67
67
73
73
73
73
73
73
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
87
87
87

£7.50
£6.00
£6.00
£5.50
£5.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Derek Moulton
Terry Cheadle
Bernard Felton
Tom Weston
Ray Murray
Richard Batty
John Blackwell
Mike Jepson
Mark Duckers
Ray Foster

Russ Fulker
George Knapper
Steve Mortimer
Alan Mountford
Jim Smith

Paul Woodvine
Dave Nutter
Martin Threadgold
Ernie Black
Gunner Jones
Roger Nankivell
Chris Boardman
Paul Cartwright
Dean Mogford
Abbey Ryder
David Seddon
Paul Worsley
Rae Davies

Paul Dorey

Gary Hancock
Luke Johnson
Jack Nutter

Ben Williams
Bill Armstrong
Peter Beasley
Chris Clark
Barrie Cooper
Ron Lawson
Mark Walsh
Tom Barnes
Alberto Enjuanes
Darren Fletcher
Peter Griffiths
Tony Nutter
Chris Palin

Lee Statham
Mark Whiston
Liam Allen
Adam Anderson
Adrian Baldini



87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Arthur Brown
Andrew Buckley
Dominic Cooke
Steve Cummings
Dan Davies
John Fletcher
Dave Hassall
Chris Holden
Darren Jobson
Ken Lear

Craig Lowdon
Jamie McDiarmid
Peter Roberts
Gordon Roberts
Tom Rotheram
Brian Stokes
Mike Taylor
Paul Wild

Jamie Wild
David Williams



	League

