## Captain's Bunker 2015/16 FINAL LEAGUE TABLE (NB Charity total will continue up to Captain's Changeover)

Bunker Total £675.00
Donations Total £1,176.20
Overall Total £1,851.20

		••
Pos	Amount	Name
1	£35.50	Rob Rollo
2	£33.00	Les Holland
3	£27.50	Steve Taylor
4	£25.50	Paul Evans
5	£20.50	Chris Booth
6	£20.00	Eric Grice
7	£18.00	Adge Whiston
8	£17.00	Frank Dixon
9	£16.00	Dave Kedwell
10	£15.25	Kieran Murphy
11	£15.00	Malcolm Hough
12	£14.50	Derek Tomkinson
13	£14.00	Peter Jones
13	£14.00	Simon Taylor
13	£14.00	Martin Trump
16	£13.50	Kev Fallon
16	£13.50	Michael Larvin
18	£13.00	Steve Brown
18	£13.00	John L. Davies
18	£13.00	Rob Walker
18	£13.00	Antony Woods
22	£12.50	Neil Johnson
23	£11.75	Adrian Herman
24	£11.50	Jock Channon
24	£11.50	Keith Jones
26	£10.50	Andy Bennett
26	£10.50	Mark Pointon
28	£10.00	Gareth Powell
29	£9.50	Mario DiBratto
29	£9.50	Neil Hunt
29	£9.50	Simon Smith
32	£9.00	Craig Fleming
33	£8.50	Dave Chesworth
33	£8.50	Chris Lowe
35	£8.00	Phil Burnham
35	£8.00	Alex Edwards
35	£8.00	Derek Field
35	£8.00	Phil Williams
39	£7.50	Ken Kinsella

20	67.50	David Marillan
39	£7.50	Derek Moulton
41	£6.00	Terry Cheadle
41	£6.00	Bernard Felton
43	£5.50	Tom Weston
44	£5.00	Ray Murray
45	£4.50	Richard Batty
45	£4.50	John Blackwell
45	£4.50	Mike Jepson
48	£4.00	Mark Duckers
48	£4.00	Ray Foster
48	£4.00	Russ Fulker
48	£4.00	George Knapper
48	£4.00	Steve Mortimer
48	£4.00	Alan Mountford
48	£4.00	Jim Smith
48	£4.00	Paul Woodvine
56	£3.50	Dave Nutter
56	£3.50	Martin Threadgold
58	£3.00	Ernie Black
58	£3.00	Gunner Jones
58	£3.00	Roger Nankivell
61	£2.50	Chris Boardman
61	£2.50	Paul Cartwright
61	£2.50	Dean Mogford
64	£2.00	Abbey Ryder
64	£2.00	David Seddon
64	£2.00	Paul Worsley
67	£1.50	Rae Davies
67	£1.50	Paul Dorey
67	£1.50	Gary Hancock
67	£1.50	Luke Johnson
67	£1.50	Jack Nutter
67	£1.50	Ben Williams
73	£1.00	Bill Armstrong
73	£1.00	Peter Beasley
73	£1.00	Chris Clark
73	£1.00	Barrie Cooper
73	£1.00	Ron Lawson
73	£1.00	Mark Walsh
79	£0.50	Tom Barnes
79	£0.50	Alberto Enjuanes
79	£0.50	Darren Fletcher
79	£0.50	Peter Griffiths
79	£0.50	Tony Nutter
79	£0.50	Chris Palin
79	£0.50	Lee Statham
79	£0.50	Mark Whiston
87	£0.00	Liam Allen
87	£0.00	Adam Anderson
87	£0.00	Adrian Baldini

87	£0.00	Arthur Brown
87	£0.00	Andrew Buckley
87	£0.00	Dominic Cooke
87	£0.00	Steve Cummings
87	£0.00	Dan Davies
87	£0.00	John Fletcher
87	£0.00	Dave Hassall
87	£0.00	Chris Holden
87	£0.00	Darren Jobson
87	£0.00	Ken Lear
87	£0.00	Craig Lowdon
87	£0.00	Jamie McDiarmid
87	£0.00	Peter Roberts
87	£0.00	Gordon Roberts
87	£0.00	Tom Rotheram
87	£0.00	Brian Stokes
87	£0.00	Mike Taylor
87	£0.00	Paul Wild
87	£0.00	Jamie Wild
87	£0.00	David Williams